Name
Matt Adami (Fr.)

Adam Ambrus (Fr.)

Francis Ciganek (So.)

Mike Fleg (Fr.)

CROSS COUNTRY STATISTICS: FALL 2001

Date

Location

9/8/01
9/29/01
10/6/01
10/13/01
10/27/01
11/10/01
11/17/01
11/19/01

9/8/01
9/29/01
10/6/01
10/13/01
10/27/01
11/10/01
11/17/01
11/19/01

9/8/01
9/29/01
10/6/01
10/13/01
10/27/01
11/10/01
11/17/01
11/19/01

9/8/01
9/29/01
10/6/01
10/13/01
10/27/01
11/10/01

Navy Invitational

ACC Preview

Paul Short Invitational
Maryland Invitational
ACC Championships
NCAA Regionals
ECAC/IC4A Champ.
NCAA Championships

Navy Invitational

ACC Preview

Paul Short Invitational
Maryland Invitational
ACC Championships
NCAA Regionals
ECAC/IC4A Champ.
NCAA Championships

Navy Invitational

ACC Preview

Paul Short Invitational
Maryland Invitational
ACC Championships
NCAA Regionals
ECACI/IC4A Champ.
NCAA Championships

Navy Invitational
ACC Preview

Paul Short Invitational
Maryland Invitational
ACC Championships
NCAA Regionals

Distance Time/Place
8,000 27:09.30/ 28th
8,000 26:46 / 18th
8,000 27:04.50 / 25th
8,000 26:45/ 17th
8,000 26:37.70/ 19th
8,000 26:44 | 15th
8,000 27:54.50 / 37th
8,000 27:20/ 26th

Time: Same meet
last year

27:03.0
25:24.0



Mike Prada (Jr.)

Name
Eric Marenburg (Fr.)

Mike Tantino (Fr.)

Name
Rekha Ayalur (Sr.)

11/17/01
11/19/01

9/8/01
9/29/01
10/6/01
10/13/01
10/27/01
11/10/01
11/17/01
11/19/01

Date

ECAC/IC4A Champ.
NCAA Championships

Navy Invitational 8,000
ACC Preview 8,000
Paul Short Invitational
Maryland Invitational

ACC Championships

NCAA Regionals

ECAC/IC4A Champ.

NCAA Championships

Location Distance

9/8/01
9/29/01
10/6/01
10/13/01
10/27/01
11/10/01
11/17/01
11/19/01

9/8/01
9/29/01
10/6/01
10/13/01
10/27/01
11/10/01
11/17/01
11/19/01

Date

25:53.30/ 8th
26:14 / 9th

Time/Place

Navy Invitational 8,000
ACC Preview 8,000
Paul Short Invitational
Maryland Invitational

ACC Championships

NCAA Regionals

ECAC/IC4A Champ.

NCAA Championships

Navy Invitational 8,000
ACC Preview 8,000
Paul Short Invitational
Maryland Invitational

ACC Championships

NCAA Regionals

ECAC/IC4A Champ.

NCAA Championships

Location Distance

27:47 | 37th

28:53.30 / 44th
29:02 / 37th

Time/Place

9/8/01
9/29/01

Navy Invitational 5,000
ACC Preview 5,000

22:18 / 36th

26:02.0
25:08.0

25:09.20



Bridget Baker (Fr.)

Monique Berry (Sr.)

Name
Marjorie Bollinger (Sr.)

10/6/01

10/13/01
10/27/01
11/10/01
11/17/01
11/19/01

9/8/01
9/29/01
10/6/01
10/13/01
10/27/01
11/10/01
11/17/01
11/19/01

9/8/01
9/29/01
10/6/01
10/13/01
10/27/01
11/10/01
11/17/01
11/19/01

Date

Paul Short Invitational
Maryland Invitational
ACC Championships
NCAA Regionals
ECAC/IC4A Champ.
NCAA Championships

21:45.49 ] 47th
20:35/22nd

Navy Invitational 5,000
ACC Preview 5,000
Paul Short Invitational
Maryland Invitational

ACC Championships

NCAA Regionals

ECAC/IC4A Champ.

NCAA Championships

20:32.06 / 21st
19:56 / 11th

Navy Invitational 5,000
ACC Preview 5,000
Paul Short Invitational
Maryland Invitational

ACC Championships

NCAA Regionals

ECAC/IC4A Champ.

NCAA Championships

Location Distance Time/Place

9/8/01
9/29/01
10/6/01
10/13/01
10/27/01
11/10/01

20:50.82 / 26th
20:06 / 12th

Navy Invitational 5,000
ACC Preview 5,000
Paul Short Invitational
Maryland Invitational

ACC Championships

NCAA Regionals

22:11.2
21:51.0

23:18.8
22:20.0



Karen Claney (Fr.)

Lorna Dorland (So.)

Courtney Fiorovanti (Fr.)

Kristin Lubas (Jr.)

11/17/01
11/19/01

9/8/01
9/29/01
10/6/01
10/13/01
10/27/01
11/10/01
11/17/01
11/19/01

9/8/01
9/29/01
10/6/01
10/13/01
10/27/01
11/10/01
11/17/01
11/19/01

9/8/01
9/29/01
10/6/01
10/13/01
10/27/01
11/10/01
11/17/01
11/19/01

9/8/01
9/29/01
10/6/01
10/13/01
10/27/01
11/10/01
11/17/01

ECAC/IC4A Champ.
NCAA Championships

Navy Invitational

ACC Preview

Paul Short Invitational
Maryland Invitational
ACC Championships
NCAA Regionals
ECAC/IC4A Champ.
NCAA Championships

Navy Invitational

ACC Preview

Paul Short Invitational
Maryland Invitational
ACC Championships
NCAA Regionals
ECAC/IC4A Champ.
NCAA Championships

Navy Invitational

ACC Preview

Paul Short Invitational
Maryland Invitational
ACC Championships
NCAA Regionals
ECACI/IC4A Champ.
NCAA Championships

Navy Invitational
ACC Preview

Paul Short Invitational
Maryland Invitational
ACC Championships
NCAA Regionals
ECAC/IC4A Champ.

5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000

21:07.76/ 32nd
20:21/ 19th

20:55.27 / 28th
20:30/ 20th

19:54.65 / 10th
19:48 / 8th

22:02.3
21:28.0



Name

Rebecca Novinsky (Fr.)

Elizabeth Reda (So.)

Kim Smith (Jr.)

Lora Stutzman (So.)

11/19/01

Date

NCAA Championships

Location

9/8/01
9/29/01
10/6/01
10/13/01
10/27/01
11/10/01
11/17/01
11/19/01

9/8/01
9/29/01
10/6/01
10/13/01
10/27/01
11/10/01
11/17/01
11/19/01

9/8/01
9/29/01
10/6/01
10/13/01
10/27/01
11/10/01
11/17/01
11/19/01

9/8/01

Navy Invitational

ACC Preview

Paul Short Invitational
Maryland Invitational
ACC Championships
NCAA Regionals
ECAC/IC4A Champ.
NCAA Championships

Navy Invitational

ACC Preview

Paul Short Invitational
Maryland Invitational
ACC Championships
NCAA Regionals
ECAC/IC4A Champ.
NCAA Championships

Navy Invitational

ACC Preview

Paul Short Invitational
Maryland Invitational
ACC Championships
NCAA Regionals
ECACI/IC4A Champ.
NCAA Championships

Navy Invitational

Distance

Time/Place

5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000

5,000

21:52.98/52nd

21:04.75/ 31st
20:09 / 13th

21:30.78 / 42nd



Megan White (Sr.)

**talics indicate improved
time (compared to 2000)**

9/29/01

10/6/01

10/13/01
10/27/01
11/10/01
11/17/01
11/19/01

9/8/01
9/29/01
10/6/01
10/13/01
10/27/01
11/10/01
11/17/01
11/19/01

ACC Preview 5,000
Paul Short Invitational
Maryland Invitational

ACC Championships

NCAA Regionals

ECAC/IC4A Champ.

NCAA Championships

Navy Invitational 5,000
ACC Preview 5,000

Paul Short Invitational
Maryland Invitational
ACC Championships
NCAA Regionals
ECAC/IC4A Champ.
NCAA Championships

20:41 / 25th

20:44.3
19:33.0



